
FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 3624-310-8.0 5258-155-140

Rider Weight
120lb 3624-310-72 5258-155-130
140lb 3624-310-76 5258-155-140
165lb 3624-310-80 5258-155-150
190lb 3624-310-84 5258-155-160
210lb 3624-310-88 5258-155-170
230lb 3624-310-92 5258-155-180
255lb 3624-310-96 5258-155-190
275lb 3624-310-10.0 5258-155-200

APRILIA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates

RS660 2020>

Rider weight without riding kit



FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 36-260-10.0 57-160-95 Std Springs 36-260-.95 57-160-95

Rider Weight Rider Weight
120lb 36-260-84 57-160-80 120lb 36-260-84 57-160-80
140lb 36-260-88 57-160-85 140lb 36-260-88 57-160-85
165lb 36-260-92 57-160-90 165lb 36-260-92 57-160-90
190lb 36-260-96 57-160-95 190lb 36-260-96 57-160-95
210lb 36-260-10.0 57-160-100 210lb 36-260-10.0 57-160-100
230lb 36-260-10.4 57-160-105 230lb 36-260-10.4 57-160-105
255lb 36-260-10.8 57-160-110 255lb 36-260-10.8 57-160-110
275lb 36-260-11.2 57-160-115 275lb 36-260-11.2 57-160-115

FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 38-288-9.8 57-160-95 Std Springs 36-260-10.0 57-160-95

Rider Weight Rider Weight
120lb 38-288-84 57-160-80 120lb 36-260-84 57-160-80
140lb 38-288-88 57-160-85 140lb 36-260-88 57-160-85
165lb 38-288-92 57-160-90 165lb 36-260-92 57-160-90
190lb 38-288-96 57-160-95 190lb 36-260-96 57-160-95
210lb 38-288-10.0 57-160-100 210lb 36-260-10.0 57-160-100
230lb 38-288-10.4 57-160-105 230lb 36-260-10.4 57-160-105
255lb 38-288-10.8 57-160-110 255lb 36-260-10.8 57-160-110
275lb 38-288-11.2 57-160-115 275lb 36-260-11.2 57-160-115

Rider weight without riding kit

APRILIA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates

RSV 1000R 1999 - 2000 RSV 1000R Factory 2003 - 2005

RSV 1000R 2001 - 2004 RSV 1000R Factory 2006 - 2010



FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 36-260-10.0 57-160-95

Rider Weight
120lb 38-265-84 57-160-80
140lb 38-265-88 57-160-85
165lb 38-265-92 57-160-90
190lb 38-265-96 57-160-95
210lb 38-265-10.0 57-160-100
230lb 38-265-10.4 57-160-105
255lb 38-265-10.8 57-160-110
275lb 38-265-11.2 57-160-115

Rider weight without riding kit

APRILIA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates

RSV4 1000 Factory 2009 - 2011



FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 36-260-10.0 57-160-95 Std Springs 36-260-10.0 57-160-95

Rider Weight Rider Weight
120lb 36-260-84 57-160-80 120lb 36-260-84 57-160-80
140lb 36-260-88 57-160-85 140lb 36-260-88 57-160-85
165lb 36-260-92 57-160-90 165lb 36-260-92 57-160-90
190lb 36-260-96 57-160-95 190lb 36-260-96 57-160-95
210lb 36-260-100 57-160-100 210lb 36-260-100 57-160-100
230lb 36-260-104 57-160-105 230lb 36-260-104 57-160-105
255lb 36-260-108 57-160-110 255lb 36-260-108 57-160-110
275lb 36-260-112 57-160-115 275lb 36-260-112 57-160-115

Rider weight without riding kit

APRILIA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates

RSV4 1000 Factory APRC 2011 - 2013 RSV4 1000 Factory APRC 2013 - 2015



FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 38-295-9.8 57-160-95

Rider Weight
120lb 38-295-84 57-160-80
140lb 38-295-88 57-160-85
165lb 38-295-92 57-160-90
190lb 38-295-96 57-160-95
210lb 38-295-10.0 57-160-100
230lb 38-295-10.4 57-160-105
255lb 38-295-10.8 57-160-110
275lb 38-295-11.2 57-160-115

Rider weight without riding kit

APRILIA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates

RSV4 1000R 2010 - 2013



FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 38-265-9.5 57-160-85

Rider Weight
120lb 38-265-84 57-160-80
140lb 38-265-88 57-160-85
165lb 38-265-92 57-160-90
190lb 38-265-96 57-160-95
210lb 38-265-10.0 57-160-100
230lb 38-265-10.4 57-160-105
255lb 38-265-10.8 57-160-110
275lb 38-265-11.2 57-160-115

Rider weight without riding kit

APRILIA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates

RSV4 1000R APRC 2011 - 2015



FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 36-260-10.0 57-160-95 Std Springs 36-260-10.0 52-160-85

Rider Weight Rider Weight
120lb 38-265-84 57-160-80 120lb 38-265-84 52-160-75
140lb 38-265-88 57-160-85 140lb 38-265-88 52-160-80
165lb 38-265-92 57-160-90 165lb 38-265-92 52-160-85
190lb 38-265-96 57-160-95 190lb 38-265-96 52-160-90
210lb 38-265-10.0 57-160-100 210lb 38-265-10.0 52-160-95
230lb 38-265-10.4 57-160-105 230lb 38-265-10.4 52-160-100
255lb 38-265-10.8 57-160-110 255lb 38-265-10.8 52-160-105
275lb 38-265-11.2 57-160-115 275lb 38-265-11.2 52-160-110

Rider weight without riding kit

APRILIA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates

RSV4 1000RF 2015 - 2016 RSV4 1000RF 2017 - 2019



FF Springs Shock Spring FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 38-265-10.0 57-160-95 Std Springs 38-265-9.5 57-160-85

Rider Weight Rider Weight
120lb 38-265-84 57-160-80 120lb 38-265-84 57-160-75
140lb 38-265-88 57-160-85 140lb 38-265-88 57-160-80
165lb 38-265-92 57-160-90 165lb 38-265-92 57-160-85
190lb 38-265-96 57-160-95 190lb 38-265-96 57-160-90
210lb 38-265-10.0 57-160-100 210lb 38-265-10.0 57-160-95
230lb 38-265-10.4 57-160-105 230lb 38-265-10.4 57-160-100
255lb 38-265-10.8 57-160-110 255lb 38-265-10.8 57-160-105
275lb 38-265-11.2 57-160-115 275lb 38-265-11.2 57-160-110

Rider weight without riding kit

APRILIA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates

RSV4 1000RR 2015 - 2016 RSV4 1000RR 2017 - 2020



FF Springs Shock Spring
Std Springs 36-260-10.0 52-160-85

Rider Weight
120lb 38-265-84 52-160-75
140lb 38-265-88 52-160-80
165lb 38-265-92 52-160-85
190lb 38-265-96 52-160-90
210lb 38-265-10.0 52-160-95
230lb 38-265-10.4 52-160-100
255lb 38-265-10.8 52-160-105
275lb 38-265-11.2 52-160-110

Rider weight without riding kit

APRILIA - Rider Weight / Spring Rates

RSV4 1100 Factory 2019


